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WJRT does not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender and further requires that in the performance of all WJRT advertising
agreements WJRT requires that each party not discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender.
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000
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$75.009
26

ABC12 NEWS AT 9A :30

Mo-Fr 9:00a-10:00a

GRPs/Impressions
CPP/CPM

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 p2.7

$27.78
70.2

$100.009
17

ABC12 NEWS NOON :30

Mo-Fr 12:00p-1:00p

GRPs/Impressions
CPP/CPM

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 p3.8

$26.32
64.6

$75.009
18

ABC12 NEWS@FOUR :30

Mo-Fr 4:00p-5:00p

GRPs/Impressions
CPP/CPM

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 p3.0

$25.00
54

Spts:
CPP/CPM:

Reach:
Frequency:

61GRP/(000)

WJRT Totals $5,000.007 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5

188.8
$26.48

13.4
3.4

TV Cost: $5,000.00

Targeted TV Streaming $5,000.00

Total Cost: Signature____________________________________$10,000.00
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 Week Summary  ( DMA P21-54 D.000 )

Description Spots Cost GRPs
Impressions

(000) Reach Freq CPP CPM
Acc

Reach
Acc

Freq

7/1/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 2.5 2.1

7/7/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 4.6 2.3

7/14/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 6.3 2.5

7/21/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 7.9 2.7

7/28/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 9.2 2.9

8/4/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 10.5 3.0

8/11/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 11.7 3.2

8/18/2025 7 $575.00 5.3 21.7 2.5 2.1 $108.49 $26.50 12.7 3.3

8/25/2025 5 $400.00 3.7 15.2 1.9 2.0 $108.11 $26.32 13.4 3.4

Total  (Persons  21-54 000) 61 $5,000.00 46.1 188.8 13.4 3.4 $108.46 $26.48 13.4 3.4

 General Summary  ( DMA P21-54 D.000 )

Description Spots Cost GRPs
Impressions

(000) Reach Freq
3+

Reach CPP CPM
Net

Reach Population

WJRT 61 $5,000.00 46.1 188.8 13.4 3.4 8.2 $108.46 $26.48 58,647 437,809

 Multi-Media Summary  ( DMA P21-54 D.000 )

Description Spots Cost GRPs
Impressions

(000) Reach Freq CPP CPM Population

Television 61 $5,000.00 46.1 188.8 13.4 3.4 $108.46 $26.48 437,809

NTR 1 $5,000.00 n/a 104.2 n/a n/a n/a $48.00 0

Total 62 $10,000.00 46.1 293.0 13.4 3.4 $108.46 $34.13 437,809
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Ta rg e t i n g :
Pa r e n t s  w i t h  Te e n s  i n  H o u s e h o l d
*  T h i s  w i l l  t a r g e t  a l l  i n d i v i d u a l s  l i v i n g  i n  t h e  h o u s e h o l d

G e o  Ta rg e t :  G e n e s e e  C o u n t y

WJRT does not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender and further requires that in the performance of all WJRT advertising agreements WJRT requires that each party not discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender.

Genesee County Health Department
HPV Vaccine Awareness Campaign

1 0 4 , 1 6 7  C o m m e rc i a l s /  I m p r e s s i o n s
To t a l  N e t  I nv e s t m e n t :  $ 5 , 0 0 0

* S a m p l e  N e t w o r k s
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